2022-23 Pee Wee Basketball Schedule

Nov 4

Nov 16

Nov 28

Dec 3

Dec 8

Dec 10

Dec 13

Dec 17

Jan 5

Jan7

Jan 16

Jan 21,26,28 Conference Tourn.

Red/Black Game
at St. Joseph
Perryville (3-5)
Wonderview
Nemo Vista

at Hector
Perryville (6th)
Hector

at Nemo Vista

at Wonderview

St. Joseph

4:30

4:30

4:30

9:00am

4:30

9:00am

5:00

9:00am

4:30

9:00am

4:30

TBD



